
Family Declara on Form 
 
To, 
Airan Finstocks Private Limited 
Communica on Office Address: 407, The Grand Mall,  
Opp. SBI Zonal Office, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad-380015. 
 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

We have/had Given my KYC form or Modifica on Form to Open Demat/Trading Account or Request for Changes in 
Email ID/Mobile Number with Airan Finstocks Private Limited. 

Also, our below men oned family Member(s) has/had given his/her KYC form or Modifica on Form to Open 
Demat/Trading Account or Request for Changes in Email ID/Mobile Number with Airan Finstocks Private Limited. 

Sr. 
No. 

BO ID Trading 
Code 

Name Rela on Signature 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

 

We would like to Register the same Email id i.e._______________________________________ and/or Mobile Number 
i.e. ______________________________ for our Demat/Trading Account, which was men oned in our Family 
Member’s Account Opening Form or Modifica on Form and we don’t have any objec ons regarding the same. 

 

Please do the needful. 

 

Yours Faithfully, 

 

Signature: _________________________ 

Mr./Ms.: 

BO ID: 

Trading Code: 


